Randell Paul Hardy

Email: randellhardy@hotmail.com

Scenic Artist
Halifax, NS
Cell: 902-456-2762

PRODUCTION

Mooshine Season 3
Diggstown Season 4
Mooshine Season 2
Diggstown Season 3
Mooshine Season 1
Diggstown Season 2

Tales of the Loop
Episode 102

Diggstown Season 1
The Lighthouse
Channel Zero
Polaroid

Harry’s Island

The Mist

Moblee’s

Moblee’s

Haven

Relative Happiness
Beethoven’s Treasure
Lizzie Borden

Call Me Fitz lllI

LOCATION
Hubbards NS
Charlottetown PEI
Hubbards NS
Halifax

Hubbards

Halifax

Winnipeg

Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Winnipeg
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS

Nova Scotia

DESIGNER

Bill Flemming

Bill Flemming
Jennifer Stewart
Bill Flemming
Bill Flemming

Rejean Labrie
Art Director

Bill Flemming
Craig Lathrope

Rejean Labrie

Bill Fleming

Ewin Dickson
Ewin Dickson
Jennifer Stewart
Jason Clarke

Bill Fleming
James McAteer

Bill Fleming

POSITION HELD
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist

Scenic Foreman

Key Scenic Artist
Lead Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

DATE

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012


mailto:randellhardy@hotmail.com

Christmas with Holly
Copperhead

Call Me Fitz Il

Mr “D”

Black Bird

Guys That Move
Furniture

Call Me Fitz Il
Hobo With a Shotgun

Trailer Park Boys-
Drunk And On Drugs

Call Me Fitz |
The Circuit

Stuck

Relative Chaos
Snow Angels
Fatal Error
Vampire Bats
The Hunt for BTK

Ambulance Girls

Mom At Sixteen

Suzanne’s Diary
For Nicholas

River Man
Reversible Errors

The Elizabeth Smart
Story

Blessings

Nova Scotia

New Brunswick

Nova Scotia

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Nova Scotia

Nova Scotia

Halifax NS

Nova Scotia

Halifax NS

New Brunswick

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Peter Cosco
Bill Fleming
Bill Fleming
Angela Murphy
Bill Fleming

Bill Fleming

Bill Fleming
Ewin Dickson

Bill Fleming

Bill Fleming
Yvonne Hurst
Craig Lathrop
Yvonne Hurst
Richard White
Bill Fleming
Yvonne Hurst
Dan Yarhi

Lindsey
Hermer-Bell

lan Thomas

Jennifer Stweart

David Hackel
lan Thomas

Dan Yarhi

Tavvo Soodor

Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

2007

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003



A Hole in One
Rush of Fear
Marion Bridge

The Shipping News
Three Days

A Glimpse of Hell
Proof of Life
Weight of Water
Lexx Il

Catch a Falling Star
Made In Canada
Pirates

Mrs. Green Thumbs
1917 Documentary
Lexx Il

Celtic Electric

Emily of New Moon

Hanging Garden
Calm At Sunset
Lexx |

Sweet Angel Mine
Two If By Sea
Dolores Claiborne
Lifelines to Victory
Mary Sillimans War

Buried on Sunday

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Halifax/Newfoundland

Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Equador

Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS

Nova Scotia

Prince Edward Island

Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS
Lunenburg NS
Halifax NS
Halifax NS

Halifax NS

Bill Fleming

Bill Fleming

Bill Fleming
David Gropman
Dianne Rhode
Roy Forbes-Smith
Bruno Rubeo
Kali Juliusseon
David Hackel
Wendy Morrow
Stephen Osler

CBC Production

Bill Fleming
Stephen Osler

Zoe

Sakellaropoula

Tavvo Soodor
Bill Fleming

Bill Fleming
Maria Djurkovic
David Chapman
Bruno Rubeo
Gregory Keans
Bill Fleming

Harold Thrasher

Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist

Key Scenic Artist

Head Scenic & Stand By

Head Scenic
Head Scenic
Head Scenic
Head Scenic
Head Scenic
Head Scenic
Head Scenic
Head Scenic
Head Scenic

Head Scenic

Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist
Key Scenic Artist

Head Scenic

Lead Scenic & Stand By

Head Scenic

Head Scenic

Head Scenic

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1997

1996

1996

1996

1995

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991



