## Randell Paul Hardy

## Scenic Artist Halifax, NS Cell: 902-456-2762

Email: randellhardy@hotmail.com

PRODUCTION	LOCATION	DESIGNER	POSITION HELD	DATE
Mooshine Season 3	Hubbards NS	Bill Flemming	Key Scenic Artist	2022
Diggstown Season 4	Charlottetown PEI		Key Scenic Artist	2022
Mooshine Season 2	Hubbards NS	Bill Flemming	Key Scenic Artist	2021
Diggstown Season 3	Halifax	Jennifer Stewart	Key Scenic Artist	2021
Mooshine Season 1	Hubbards	Bill Flemming	Key Scenic Artist	2020
Diggstown Season 2	Halifax	Bill Flemming	Key Scenic Artist	2019
Tales of the Loop Episode 102	Winnipeg	Rejean Labrie Art Director	Scenic Foreman	2019
Diggstown Season 1	Halifax NS	Bill Flemming	Key Scenic Artist	2018
The Lighthouse	Halifax NS	Craig Lathrope	Lead Scenic Artist	2018
Channel Zero	Winnipeg	Rejean Labrie	Key Scenic Artist	2017
Polaroid	Halifax NS		Scenic Artist	2017
Harry's Island	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2016
The Mist	Halifax NS		Scenic Artist	2016
Moblee's	Halifax NS	Ewin Dickson	Key Scenic Artist	2015
Moblee's	Halifax NS	Ewin Dickson	Key Scenic Artist	2014
Haven	Halifax NS	Jennifer Stewart	Scenic Artist	2014
Relative Happiness	Halifax NS	Jason Clarke	Key Scenic Artist	2013
Beethoven's Treasure	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2013
Lizzie Borden	Halifax NS	James McAteer	Key Scenic Artist	2013
Call Me Fitz IIII	Nova Scotia	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2012

Christmas with Holly	Nova Scotia	Peter Cosco	Key Scenic Artist	2012
Copperhead	New Brunswick	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2012
Call Me Fitz III	Nova Scotia	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2011
Mr "D"	Halifax NS	Angela Murphy	Key Scenic Artist	2011
Black Bird	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2011
Guys That Move Furniture	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2011
Call Me Fitz II	Nova Scotia	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2010
Hobo With a Shotgun	Nova Scotia	Ewin Dickson	Key Scenic Artist	2010
Trailer Park Boys- Drunk And On Drugs	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2010
Call Me Fitz I	Nova Scotia	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2009
The Circuit	Halifax NS	Yvonne Hurst	Key Scenic Artist	2007
Stuck	New Brunswick	Craig Lathrop	Key Scenic Artist	2006
Relative Chaos	Halifax NS	Yvonne Hurst	Key Scenic Artist	2006
Snow Angels	Halifax NS	Richard White	Key Scenic Artist	2006
Fatal Error	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2005
Vampire Bats	Halifax NS	Yvonne Hurst	Key Scenic Artist	2005
The Hunt for BTK	Halifax NS	Dan Yarhi	Key Scenic Artist	2005
Ambulance Girls	Halifax NS	Lindsey Hermer-Bell	Key Scenic Artist	2005
Mom At Sixteen	Halifax NS	lan Thomas	Key Scenic Artist	2004
Suzanne's Diary For Nicholas	Halifax NS	Jennifer Stweart	Key Scenic Artist	2004
River Man	Halifax NS	David Hackel	Key Scenic Artist	2004
Reversible Errors	Halifax NS	Ian Thomas	Key Scenic Artist	2003
The Elizabeth Smart Story	Halifax NS	Dan Yarhi	Key Scenic Artist	2003
Blessings	Halifax NS	Tavvo Soodor	Key Scenic Artist	2003

A Hole in One	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2002
Rush of Fear	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2002
Marion Bridge	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	2002
The Shipping News	Halifax/Newfoundland	David Gropman	Key Scenic Artist	2001
Three Days	Halifax NS	Dianne Rhode	Key Scenic Artist	2001
A Glimpse of Hell	Halifax NS	Roy Forbes-Smith	Key Scenic Artist	2000
Proof of Life	Equador	Bruno Rubeo	Head Scenic & Stand By	2000
Weight of Water	Halifax NS	Kali Juliusseon	Head Scenic	1999
Lexx III	Halifax NS	David Hackel	Head Scenic	1999
Catch a Falling Star	Halifax NS	Wendy Morrow	Head Scenic	1999
Made In Canada	Halifax NS	Stephen Osler	Head Scenic	1999
Pirates	Halifax NS	CBC Production	Head Scenic	1998
Mrs. Green Thumbs	Halifax NS		Head Scenic	1998
1917 Documentary	Halifax NS		Head Scenic	1998
Lexx II	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Head Scenic	1998
Celtic Electric	Nova Scotia	Stephen Osler	Head Scenic	1998
Emily of New Moon	Prince Edward Island	Zoe akellaropoula	Head Scenic	1997
Hanging Garden	Halifax NS	Tavvo Soodor	Key Scenic Artist	1996
Calm At Sunset	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	1996
Lexx I	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Key Scenic Artist	1996
Sweet Angel Mine	Halifax NS	Maria Djurkovic	Key Scenic Artist	1995
Two If By Sea	Halifax NS	David Chapman	Head Scenic	1995
Dolores Claiborne	Lunenburg NS	Bruno Rubeo	Lead Scenic & Stand By	1994
Lifelines to Victory	Halifax NS	Gregory Keans	Head Scenic	1993
Mary Sillimans War	Halifax NS	Bill Fleming	Head Scenic	1992
Buried on Sunday	Halifax NS	Harold Thrasher	Head Scenic	1991